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Chairman:
1. Dr.A. Jayalakshmi, Professor& Head, 9490743501, hodcse@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

Facultv members of Specialization:

Dr. M. V. RamaKrishna, Professor, 9440672590, mvrk@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

Dr. S. Madhavi , Professor, 9032962658, mmadhavi@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

Dr. B. Janakiramaiah,Professor,9440586340,janakiramaiah@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

Dr. K. Koteswara Rao,Assoc.Prof,7893533960, kkrao@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

Ms. A. Ramana Lakshmi, Assoc.Prof, 9391119092,arlakshmi@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in
Mr.. B. Narasimha Swamy, Sr.Asst.Prof, 9849166396,swamy_bn(@ pvpsiddhartha.ac.in
Dr. J. Rama Devi, Sr.Asst.Prof., 9848643253, ramadevi@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

Dr. G. Lalitha Kumari , Sr.Asst.Prof.,7396874553,glalitha@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

Dr B Lakshmi Ramani, Asst.prof.,9963673916, blramani@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

10. Dr N V Ramana Guptha, Asst.prof.,9849578292, nvrg@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in
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11. Dr S Phani Praveen, Asst.prof.,9059639699, sppraveen@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in
Experts from outside the college nominated by the Academic Council:
1. Prof. D. Janaki Ram, Dept. of CSE, IIT Chennai, 09962514031, djram@iitm.ac.in

2. Dr. A. Ananda Rao, Professor, Dept. of CSE, Director IR & P & SCDE College of
Engineering , INTUA, Ananthapur, 08008802559,akepogu@gmail.com

Expert Nominated by the Vice Chancellor:

1. Prof. D.V.LN. Somayajulu, Director, IIITDM, Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh, 9849336547,
somadvins@email.com

Industry Representatives:
1. Mr. Amar Sharma, CEO Founder, WOIR Software India Pvt. Ltd., Hyderabad,
7674805500, amar@woir.in
2. Dr. Sunil Kumar Vuppala, Director- Data Science, Ericsson Global Accelerator (GAIA),
Bangalore, 9980014534, sunil.vuppala@gmail.com
3. Mr. Prathap Kolla, Senior Consultant, TCS, Telangana, India, 8885067957,
prathap.kolla@tcs.com

Alumni Representatives:

1. Mr. M. Aditya Sriram, Senior Software Engineer, DELL EMC Corporation, Bangalore,
09900049548, aditya.cr381v@gmail.com

2. Dr. Gowtham Atluri, Associate Professor, Department of EECS, University, of Cincinnati,

Cincinnati, OHIO — 45221, USA
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